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Bergen County Youth Services Commission

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE
All Meetings are 8:45 AM - 10:45 AM
One Bergen County Plaza, 2™ Floor, Conference Room 2E *
Hackensack, NJ
* Please note that the Bergen County Youth Services Commission (BCYSC) meetings will be held virtually

via TEAMS until further notice. Anyone interested in participating should e-mail the administrator,
Jamie Ziegelhofer (JZiegelhofer@co.bergen.nj.us), for details.

Meetings occur on the first Tuesday every month, unless otherwise indicated or notified.

. Tuesday, January 6
. Tuesday, February 3™
. Tuesday, March 3™

. Tuesday, April 7%

. Tuesday, May 5%

. Tuesday, June 2™

. Tuesday, July 7%

. Tuesday, August 40

. Wednesday, September 9t
. Tuesday, October 6™
. November — thd

. Tuesday, December 1% — Conference (in person)

These meetings are held in compliance with N.J.A.C. Title 13. Law and Public Safety Chapter 90 New Jersey Juvenile Justice Commission
13:90-2.8 (b) and is conducted in accordance with the provisions of the Senator Byron M. Baer Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6

et seq.
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